#MAILER-BOX-116 12x10 Full Color Mailer Box

Regular Pricing

216
1-Sided Printing $14.67
2-Sided Printing $20.62
Blank $13.21

Highlights
e Custom Sizes Available By Request

Packaging Details

g:ra;:;;y Box Weight Box Length
12 8 Ibs. 33"
25 19 Ibs. 34"
60 40 Ibs. 33"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

COLOR AVAILABLE: White.

IMPRINT COLORS: 4-Color Process Digital Print

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 12" W x 10" H x 4" D

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 12" W x 12" H

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G) per side. Set up charges also apply to re-orders.
PACKAGING: Boxes are shipped flat, assembly required.

540

$12.75
$17.93
$11.49

Box Width

30"
o7
30"

1080

$11.09 3C
$15.59 3C
$9.99 3C

Box Height

LEAD TIME: 3 weeks after art approval. Orders over 1000 pieces may have extended lead times and should be quoted separately.
SHIPPING: Pallet shipping is required. If your order must be boxed and/or sent via third party UPS/FedEx account, please add 2% packaging

and handling fee to the price.
FOB ZIP: IN, 47802
PLEASE NOTE: White Ink Is Not Available.



	#MAILER-BOX-116 12x10 Full Color Mailer Box
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


