#MAILER-BOX-116 12x10 Full Color Mailer Box



Regular Pricing

	216	540	1080	
1-Sided Printing	\$14.67	\$12.75	\$11.09	3C
2-Sided Printing	\$20.62	\$17.93	\$15.59	3C
Blank	\$13.21	\$11.49	\$9.99	3C

Highlights

· Custom Sizes Available By Request

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	y Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
12	8 lbs.	33"	30"	2"
25	19 lbs.	34"	27"	4"
60	40 lbs.	33"	30"	5"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLOR AVAILABLE: White.
- IMPRINT COLORS: 4-Color Process Digital Print

- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 12" W x 10" H x 4" D
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 12" W x 12" H
 SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G) per side. Set up charges also apply to re-orders.
- PACKAGING: Boxes are shipped flat, assembly required.
 LEAD TIME: 3 weeks after art approval. Orders over 1000 pieces may have extended lead times and should be quoted separately.
- SHIPPING: Pallet shipping is required. If your order must be boxed and/or sent via third party UPS/FedEx account, please add 2% packaging and handling fee to the price.

 FOB ZIP: IN, 47802

 PLEASE NOTE: White Ink Is Not Available.